
R MAIN 0.6 0.6

R RED HILL 1.2 1.8

R ALTON 10.1 11.9

L IRVINE BLVD 4.9 16.8

L YALE 2.3 19.1

R DEERFIELD 1.5 20.6

L HARVARD 0.9 21.5

R WARNER 0.8 22.3

L TUSTIN RANCH 0.7 23.0

R BARRANCA 0.8 23.8

R RED HILL 2.0 25.8

R WALNUT 4.2 30.0

R JEFFERY/ UNIVERSITY 2.8 32.8

R MICHELSON 2.2 35.0

R HARVARD 0.5 35.5

L MAIN 1.5 37.0

R MACARTHUR 0.1 37.1

L THE SQUARE 0.0 37.1

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE          M39

37 MILES             ROLLIES


